
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Marinyuk Vitaliy V.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Macroscopic Electrodynamics  B17-201, B17-211  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Macro Electrodynamics  B17-202, B17-212  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Macro Electrodynamics  B17-203, B17-401, B17-402  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  B17-301, B17-391  ДОТ
Sun, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macro Electrodynamics  B17-203, B17-401, B17-402  ДОТ
Mon, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macro Electrodynamics  B17-202, B17-212  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  B18-201, B18-211  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  B18-202, B18-203  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macroscopic Electrodynamics  B17-201, B17-211  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  B18-204, B18-402, B18-502  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  B18-301  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  B18-403  ДОТ


